
School PHN
Fall 2023 Dates

Meningococcal & Hep B & HPV

Spring 2024 Dates

Hep B & HPV

Aldborough Heather Wednesday October 18, 2023 Tuesday April 16, 2024

Assumption Darcie Tuesday October 24, 2023 Tuesday April 23, 2024

Davenport Darcie Wednesday October 11, 2023 Tuesday April 9, 2024

Dunwich-Dutton Heather Thursday October 19, 2023 Wednesday April 17, 2024

Elgin Court Darcie Tuesday October 17, 2023 Thursday April 11, 2024

Éva Circé-Côté Heather Tuesday October 24, 2023 Tuesday April 23, 2024

Forest Park Mike Friday October 13, 2023 Friday April 12, 2024

Immanuel Darcie Tuesday October 3, 2023 Wednesday April 3, 2024

John Wise Mike Friday October 20, 2023 Thursday April 18, 2024

June Rose Darcie Friday October 13, 2023 Friday April 12, 2024

Kettle Creek Darcie Tuesday October 31, 2023 Tuesday April 30, 2024

King's Academy Heather Thursday October 5, 2023 Thursday April 4, 2024

Locke's Mike Friday October 27, 2023 Friday April 26, 2024

Mitchell Hepburn Heather Wednesday October 25, 2023 Wednesday April 24, 2024

Monsignor Morrison Mike Thursday October 26, 2023 Thursday April 25, 2024

Mount Salem Mike Wednesday October 4, 2023 Wednesday April 3, 2024

New Hope Mike Tuesday October 3, 2023 Wednesday April 3, 2024

New Sarum Mike Tuesday October 3, 2023 Wednesday April 10, 2024

Otter Valley Mike Wednesday October 4, 2023 Wednesday April 3, 2024

Pierre Elliott Darcie Thursday November 2, 2023 Thursday May 2, 2024

South Dorchester Darcie Monday October 30, 2023 Monday April 29, 2024

Southwold Heather Friday November 3, 2023 Friday May 3, 2024

St. Anne's Heather Wednesday November 1, 2023 Wednesday May 1, 2024

St. Mary’s Heather Wednesday October 18, 2023 Tuesday April 16, 2024

St. T Community Christian Mike Tuesday October 10, 2023 Monday April 15, 2024

Straffordville Mike Wednesday October 4, 2023 Friday April 5, 2024

Summers Corners Darcie Thursday October 12, 2023 Wednesday April 10, 2024

Grade 7 Hepatitis B, HPV, and Men-C-ACYW135 Immunization 
Clinics 2023-2024 By School


